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Neither
Strongly agree nor Strongly
agree Agree disagree Disagree disagree
SUPERVISION 36% 30% 24% 6% 3%
ACCESS TO RESEARCH TRAINING AND
CONTINUOUS DEVELOPMENT 19% 34% 21% 18% 7%
CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT 26% 41% 14% 13% 5%
SUPERVISION AND MANAGERIAL DUTIES 27% 40% 21% 8% 4%
PARTICIPATION IN DECISION-MAIKING
BODIES 24% 34% 27% 11% 5%
TEACHING 15% 34% 20% 21% 10%
CO-AUTOSHIP 22% 34% 29% 11% 4%
ACCESS TO CAREER ADVICE 16% 28% 44% 8% 4%
VALUE OF MOBILITY 42% 35% 18% 4% 1%
GENDER BALANCE 14% 27% 38% 15% 5%
STABILITY AND PERMANENCE OF
EMPLOYMENT 23% 27% 21% 17% 12%
WORKING CONDITIONS 51% 33% 8% 6% 2%
RESEARCH ENVIRONMENT 21% 35% 23% 16% 4%
RECOGNITION OF THE PROFESSION 8% 29% 38% 19% 6%
POSTDOCTORAL APPOINTMENTS 57% 33% 6% 3% 1%
SENIORITY 6% 12% 53% 23% 6%
TRANSPARENCY 10% 20% 55% 11% 4%
SELECTION 26% 36% 28% 7% 3%
RECRUITMENT 27% 36% 24% 8% 4%
EVALUATION/APPRAISAL SYSTEMS 37% 38% 14% 8% 3%
NON DISCRIMINATION 42% 35% 11% 7% 4%
PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT 24% 38% 28% 7% 2%
GOOD PRACTICE IN RESEARCH 43% 39% 12% 4% 1%
ACCOUNTABILITY 39% 38% 21% 2% 0%
PROFESSIONAL ATTITUDE 33% 35% 23% 7% 2%
PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY 31% 44% 21% 3% 1%
ETHICAL PRINCIPLES 53% 33% 10% 4% 1%
RESEARCH FREEDOM 50% 38% 9% 3% 0%
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Graph illustrating the survey pool results (%).



